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PartA

I Notice Cash Allocation

A. Fiscal Year's (FY) Budget
New GAA

Comprehensive Release

Specific Budget of National Govt.
Agencies (Programs and Locally

Funded projects)
PS

MOOCE

i

FinEx

Co

GOP Counter Part

PS

MOOCE

FinEx

co

Loan Proceeds

PS

MOQE

FinEx

co

For Later Release

Specific Budget of National Gowt.
Agencies (Programs and Locally
Funded projects)

PS

MOOE

59,135

59,135

78,846

197,116

177,404

177,404

236,539

591,347

157,693

157,693 210,258

525,644

1,314,107

FinEx

co

GOP Counter Part

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Loan Proceeds

PS

MOOE

u

FinEx

co

+..omatic Appropriation

RLIP (PS)

Special Account in the General Fund

PS

MOOE

FinEx

Cco

Special Purpose Fund (Agency specific only)
PS

MOOE

co

Total Program, FY 2023 Budget(Current

PS

MOOE

59,135

59,135

78,846

197,116

177404

177,404

236,533

591,347

157,693

157,693 210,258

525,644

1.314,107

FinEx

co
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B. Prior Year(PY) Obligation

Prior Year Accounts Payable

PS

MOOQE

1.112,182 0

174,481

1,286,663

213,654

213,654 284,8T

712179| 213654 213654 284,871

712,179

213,654

213,654

284,871

712179

3,423,200

FinEx

co

Not yet Due and Demandable Obligations

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

Total Program PY Obligation

B

PS

MOOE

1,112,182 0

174,481

1,286,663

213,654

213,654| 284,871

T712179| 213,654| 213,654 284,871

712,179

213,654

213,654

284,871

712,179

3,423,200

FinEx

0

co

Total NCA Program

1,112,182 0

174,481

1,286,663

272,789

272,789 363,717

909,295| 391,058 391,058 521410

1,303,526

371,347

371,347

495,129

1,237,823

4,737,307

PS

MOOCE

1,112,182 0

174,481

1,286,663

272,789

272,789| 3

63,717| 909,295| 391,058 391,058 521,410

1,303,526

371,347

371,347

495,129

1,237,823

4,737,307

FinEx

co

Il. Cash Disbursement Ceiling(for DFA and DOLE

only), FY Budget
PS

MOOE

FinEx

Cco

Il. Non-Cash Availment Authority
PS

MOOE

FinEx

co

V. TAX REMITTANCE ADVICE

PS

MOQE

FinEx

co

V. OTHERS

1,314,107

1,314,107

Prargams/Projects

1,314,107

1,314,107

P
j‘\
KRA No. 3 - RAPID, INCLUSVE AND
SUSTAINED ECONOMIC GROWTH

1,314,107

1314107

Operaions

300000000

1,314,107

1,314,107

MFO 1: SUPPLYOF
ELECTRICITY IN

301000000

1,314,107

1,314,107

*Subject to revision if request for Notice of Cash Allocation (N
Prepared B

OMEDIANO '

Manager, Fingnce
v

LINA

D ate

CA) for the fast quarter of FY 2022 amounting to P0.804Bn will not materialize
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